10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Chief

Administrative Assistance

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Total Wages
$119,717

$119,556

$107,158

$56,095

$55,650

$50,499

$44,578

$25,170

$23,473

$20,506

$14,889

$3,125

$1,874

$1,800

$1,250

$225

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$0

$0

$0



