	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$119,717
2.	Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$119,556
3.	Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$107,158
4.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$56,095
5.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$55,650
6.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$50,499
7.	Fire Chief		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$44,578
8.	Administrative Assistance		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$25,170
9.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$23,473
10.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$20,506
11.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$14,889
12.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$3,125
13.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,874
14.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,800
15.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,250
16.	Firefighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$225
17.	Board Member		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
18.	Board Member		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0

19.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
20.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
21.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0